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Pos Categoria  
Posição Nr Piloto Cidade / UF Patrocinador Tempo Total Diferença 

Anterior
Diferença  Líder

1 E-01 /  1 6 EDUARDO JUTTEL BIGUAÇU/SC BOB MAQUINAS E JV JUTTEL ALUGUEL DE EQUIPAMENTO 00:55:59,650 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000
2 E-02 /  1 1 FELIPE LEGARREA ITAPEMA/SC HOTEL PLAZA ITAPEMA/RESTAURANTE ALBERTOS/PREFEIT. ITAPEMA 00:56:23,360 00:00:23,710 00:00:23,710
3 E-01 /  2 2 JORGE SCHLICKMANN JUNIOR TUBARÃO/SC M3 RACING, NELSON MOTOS 00:56:53,260 00:00:29,900 00:00:53,610
4 E-01 /  3 4 RODRIGO LOPES DA SILVA GAROPABA/SC IPIRANGA/BAIXINHO MOTOS PANTANEIRO TRAIL CLUB 00:58:14,430 00:01:21,170 00:02:14,780
5 E-01 /  4 3 HUMBERTO CADORI FILHO ITAPEMA/SC 01:00:55,620 00:02:41,190 00:04:55,970
6 E-04 /  1 69 RAFAEL ESPINDOLA BRUSQUE/SC IMS/PRO RACING/ACADEMIA EXTREME 01:02:04,430 00:01:08,810 00:06:04,780
7 E-04 /  2 7 IAGO PEZZINI ITAJAI/SC PEZZINI MOTO PEÇAS 01:02:25,950 00:00:21,520 00:06:26,300
8 E-04 /  3 65 MAURICIO GALANCINI ITAPEMA/SC GALANCINI - TROCA DE ÓLEO 01:02:56,610 00:00:30,660 00:06:56,960
9 E-01 /  5 14 EDERSON KUNZ  BAL CAMBORIU/SC MOTORMARINE  K MOTOS 01:03:29,390 00:00:32,780 00:07:29,740

10 E-04 /  4 64 EDUARDO DE BORBA PORCHER BIGUAÇU/SC ENIO PORCHER / ECC-RACING / AC-MOTOS 01:05:09,880 00:01:40,490 00:09:10,230
11 E-02 /  2 32 ANDRE LUIZ DALSASSO NOVA TRENTO/SC ALL CONSTRUÇÕES LTDA 01:05:13,120 00:00:03,240 00:09:13,470
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11 E-02 /  2 32 ANDRE LUIZ DALSASSO NOVA TRENTO/SC ALL CONSTRUÇÕES LTDA 01:05:13,120 00:00:03,240 00:09:13,470
12 E-03B /  1 13 MARICELIO FRANCISCO KONS BIGUAÇU/SC JK ARTEFATOS DE CIMENTO 01:05:17,220 00:00:04,100 00:09:17,570
13 E-02 /  3 35 RUAM PAUL JOINVILLE/SC NENE MORMAY MOTOS 01:06:14,880 00:00:57,660 00:10:15,230
14 E-03B /  2 12 ALENCAR GIOVANI KONELL JARAGUA DO SUL/SC KONELL AUTO CENTER/ IPIRANGA IMPRESSORA 01:06:32,050 00:00:17,170 00:10:32,400
15 E-03B /  3 11 JOSÉ RICARDO DE CASTRO SÃO JOSÉ/SC VIDRACARIA SANTA CLARA, TRAIL CLUBE DE BIGUAÇU 01:06:37,690 00:00:05,640 00:10:38,040
16 E-01 /  6 23 ALCEU BERKENBROCK /SC 01:06:40,710 00:00:03,020 00:10:41,060
17 E-02 /  4 34 VALMIR PEREIRA BALNEARIO CAMBORIU/SC 01:07:30,470 00:00:49,760 00:11:30,820
18 E-04 /  5 150 LUIZ FALCAO BAL CAMBORIU/SC BIRA ENTULHO 01:07:32,420 00:00:01,950 00:11:32,770
19 E-03B /  4 15 MAX PEREIRA FLORIPA /SC MAX CARRETAS 01:09:06,670 00:01:34,250 00:13:07,020
20 E-02 /  5 31 MARCOS LENO PIVA NOVA TRENTO/SC LILY CONSTRUTORA / TRENTO TRAIL 01:09:39,610 00:00:32,940 00:13:39,960
21 E-04 /  6 67 ALISSON DOS SANTOS SERPA TIJUCAS/SC NÃO 01:10:15,620 00:00:36,010 00:14:15,970
22 E-03B /  5 53 MARCIO BEZ BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ/SC BEZ MÓVEIS, PREF. MUN. BC E GAROTÃO PREPARAÇÕES 01:10:32,880 00:00:17,260 00:14:33,230
23 E-04 /  7 62 VINI LEANDRO ANTUNES BAL.CAMBORIÚ/SC AUTO ELETRICA VINI 01:11:00,010 00:00:27,130 00:15:00,360
24 E-03B /  6 50 CLAUDIO LAZARIN       BALNEARIO CAMBORIU/SC BIG-MOTOS 01:11:02,990 00:00:02,980 00:15:03,340
25 E-03A /  1 45 RICARDO ODIR RAMOS PALHOÇA/SC ELÉTRIKAR/ MAURICINHO RACING. 01:11:24,990 00:00:22,000 00:15:25,340
26 E-03B /  7 149 IVAIR POLETTO BAL CAMBORIU/SC TUPÂ AUTO ELETRICA PIZZETA MADEIRAS 01:11:45,270 00:00:20,280 00:15:45,620
27 E-03B /  8 56 XAVIER LEGARREA CAÑAS ITAPEMA/SC FC MOTO, LEGARREA RACING 01:11:59,820 00:00:14,550 00:16:00,170
28 E-02 /  6 47 ANDRÉ MARCELO STIPP AURORA/SC PAO DO STIPP 01:12:02,240 00:00:02,420 00:16:02,590
29 E-01 /  7 27 RONALD SEFFRIN VON MUHLEN ITAPEMA/SC 01:12:22,510 00:00:20,270 00:16:22,860
30 E-03B /  9 55 ELIGIO JOSE SCHMITT SÃO JOSÉ/SC ELETROMARI ENGENHARIA 01:12:31,230 00:00:08,720 00:16:31,580
31 E-04 /  8 122 PEDRO LAURO NAU JUNIOR BIGUAÇU/SC ECC RACING TEAN - SERRANO PNEUS 01:13:26,540 00:00:55,310 00:17:26,89031 E-04 /  8 122 PEDRO LAURO NAU JUNIOR BIGUAÇU/SC ECC RACING TEAN - SERRANO PNEUS 01:13:26,540 00:00:55,310 00:17:26,890
32 E-04 /  9 71 FELIPE LEMOS TIJUCAS/SC 01:14:03,430 00:00:36,890 00:18:03,780
33 E-03A /  2 44 RODRIGO  MEURER FLORIANÓPOLIS/SC IPIRANGA LUBRIFICANTES,PROLUB,IRMÃOS MEURER. 01:14:23,040 00:00:19,610 00:18:23,390
34 E-03A /  3 46 PAULO CEZAR LEITE ITAPEMA/SC 01:14:23,880 00:00:00,840 00:18:24,230
35 E-02 /  7 29 JOAO MARCELO MOCELIN BAL CAMBORIU /SC LIMOSINE MOCELIN /MOVEIS SOB MEDIDA MOCELIN / L2 CONSTRUTORA 01:17:07,650 00:02:43,770 00:21:08,000
36 E-03B /  10 54 FABIO JOSE SCHUSSLER ITAPEMA/SC ITAPEMALUMINIOS LTDA E ALMEFE COLLOR 01:17:52,960 00:00:45,310 00:21:53,310
37 E-03B /  11 52 EDSON CARLOS NOSCHANG ITAPEMA/SC RESTAURANTE ALBERTOS 01:19:21,680 00:01:28,720 00:23:22,030
38 E-04 /  10 152 OSVALDO PIETROSKI JÚNIOR BIGUAÇU/SC ECC RACING - NOVE ESTAMPARIA 01:19:30,710 00:00:09,030 00:23:31,060
39 E-04 /  11 68 HEITOR DOMINGOS JUNIOR BALNEARIO CAMBORIU/SC OVELHA TERRA PLANAGEM 01:19:59,190 00:00:28,480 00:23:59,540
40 E-03B /  12 58 HUMBERTO CADORI ITAPEMA/SC CADORI PECAS 01:24:17,040 00:04:17,850 00:28:17,390
41 E-01 /  8 25 MARCIO ANTONIO PEREIRA BOMBINHAS/SC BOMBINHASTUR 01:24:23,950 00:00:06,910 00:28:24,300
42 E-03A /  4 37 RENATO MELO GARCIA CAMBORIU/SC BOB MÁQUINAS 01:24:50,840 00:00:26,890 00:28:51,190
43 E-04 /  12 70 HERIVAN TESTONI FILHO JOINVILLE/SC PEDRAS TESTONI 01:25:27,390 00:00:36,550 00:29:27,740
44 E-03A /  5 42 NILTON SCHNAIDER JUNIOR PENHA/SC DOIS IRMÃO AQUECIMENTO E CLIMATIZAÇÃO 01:26:38,340 00:01:10,950 00:30:38,690
45 E-04 /  13 66 VALDINEI DE GODOI AGUAS MORNAS/SC PÃO DO STIPP 01:28:07,020 00:01:28,680 00:32:07,370
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46 E-04 /  14 72 IRLAN SCHNAIDER PENHA/SC 01:32:42,310 00:04:35,290 00:36:42,660
47 E-03B /  13 57 HERIVAN TESTONI JOINVILLE/SC PEDRAS TESTONI 01:34:34,280 00:01:51,970 00:38:34,630
48 E-03A /  6 9 VILSON PEZZINI ITAJAI/SC PEZZINI MOTO PECAS 01:59:13,730 00:24:39,450 01:03:14,080
49 E-01 /  9 22 ADEMAR HERMES LUIS ALVES/SC BANANAS TUTI 03:40:22,320 01:41:08,590 02:44:22,670
50 E-02 /  8 10 FABIO RICARDO VALLE BLUMENAU/SC QUEIJO TAIO - ZEQUINHA RACING- TBT SUSPENSION - 3BROSS  KTM 06:19:27,690 02:39:05,370 05:23:28,040
51 E-03A /  7 40 ALDO DA ROCHA JUNIOR BRUSQUE/SC PRIME COSMETICOS/BUSSINES BEAUTY 06:19:33,610 00:00:05,920 05:23:33,960
52 E-03A /  8 38 CHRISTIAN ROBERTO VIVIANI INDAIAL/SC ZEQUINHA RACING 06:22:05,210 00:02:31,600 05:26:05,560
53 E-01 /  10 24 MARCOS ANDRE VINHOLI CAMBORIU/SC 06:23:31,810 00:01:26,600 05:27:32,160
54 E-03B /  14 49 SILVIO OSVALDO MARTINS BIGUAÇU/SC DISTRIBUIDORA MARTINS 06:27:23,420 00:03:51,610 05:31:23,770
55 E-04 /  15 121 NIELSEN LOPES CAMBORÍU/SC PROMENAC MOTOS 07:06:18,810 00:38:55,390 06:10:19,160
56 E-04 /  16 8 LUCAS ALEXANDRO GENOVEZ DELLA FAVERA TUBARAO/SC ,MARCON PRÓ PREPARAÇOES,JOTEC MECANICA , KGVET MEDICA VETERI 07:38:22,900 00:32:04,090 06:42:23,250
57 E-04 /  17 59 MAICOM CESAR FERRERA CAMBORIU/SC GPS7 PREPARASOES 07:41:40,330 00:03:17,430 06:45:40,680
58 E-02 /  9 28 JULIANOZEN BRUSQUE/SC LOTTARE MOVEIS 08:35:53,690 00:54:13,360 07:39:54,040
59 E-03A /  9 36 CRISTIANO LUIS DE CAMARGO PALHOÇA/SC ULTRAGAZ 08:35:57,500 00:00:03,810 07:39:57,85059 E-03A /  9 36 CRISTIANO LUIS DE CAMARGO PALHOÇA/SC ULTRAGAZ 08:35:57,500 00:00:03,810 07:39:57,850
60 E-02 /  10 84 MATIAS ELISIO TESTONI JUNIOR CAMBORIÚ/SC 08:35:59,340 00:00:01,840 07:39:59,690
61 E-02 /  11 33 MÁRIO CARLOS GONÇALVES FILHO CAMBORIÚ/SC 09:10:00,000 00:34:00,660 08:14:00,350
62 E-03A /  10 119 MARCELO BERNNERT CAMBORIU/SC BERNNERT DESIGN 09:10:00,000 00:00:00,000 08:14:00,350
63 E-03A /  11 43 CARLOS EDUARDO ALVES PACHECO BALNEÁRIO CAMBORIÚ/SC BETO RACE 09:10:00,000 00:00:00,000 08:14:00,350
64 E-04 /  18 63 ALEX VICENTE CAMBORIÚ/SC 09:10:00,000 00:00:00,000 08:14:00,350
65 E-03A /  12 5 RAFAEL GAERTNER PRESIDENTE GETÚLIO/SC DURAG MOTOPEÇAS/MOTOS CHARLES 09:40:00,000 00:30:00,000 08:44:00,350


